
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 37 2020 (06/09/2020 - 12/09/2020) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC
 ABCKIDS/COMEDY
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 E!
 E! +2
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX Comedy
 FOX Comedy +2

6.6
0.9
0.1
0.6
12.9
1.0
1.3
0.5
14.4
1.0
0.7
0.6
0.1
7.1
1.1
0.9
0.3
3.4
0.9
0.4
0.1
0.3
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.6
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.8
0.7
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.9
0.2
0.3
0.2

1638
731
172
420
2715
566
840
454
2839
614
489
316
124
2159
432
690
185
1337
651
411
134
463
338
287
171
219
359
24
81
81
117
130
97
142
100
64
330
529
245
231
183
223
112
189
210
400
202
533
235
340
212

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX Funny
 Fox Funny +2
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Arts
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Masterpiece
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic
 MTV Hits
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic
 National Geographic+2

0.7
0.8
0.3
6.5
0.8
0.2
5.3
0.1
0.9
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.5
0.0
0.7
0.2
0.4
0.4
1.1
0.4
0.1
0.9
0.2
0.3
0.6
0.4
1.6
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.4
0.7
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.1

455
336
192
1268
473
238
1094
179
397
164
153
91
451
102
284
130
302
437
462
254
259
695
280
382
412
178
966
260
321
140
253
247
323
199
250
251
295
124
319
148
349
498
187
265
230
273
229
141
189
313
195

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.4
0.1
0.0
2.7
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.6
0.1
1.0
0.1
0.7
0.9

189
69
63
656
89
122
83
48
327
170
626
160
311
762

 ALL FTA 55.3 4561
 ALL STV 44.7 4362
 ALL TV 100.0 5146

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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